barra

GIRASOLE

Altezza mt

Larghezza
max mt

Larghezza
di raccolta
mt

dimensioni

Profondita
mt

Peso kg

Potenza assorbita
PTO

Giri PTO (circa)
giri/min.

Rullo convogliatore
(diametro) mm

Spirale rullo
convogliatore
(diametro) mm

Azionamento rullo
convogliatore

Giri rullo
convogliatore
(circa) giri/min.

Giri scatola
trasmissione
oscillante giri/min.

Olio scatola
trasmissione (tipo)

Colpi lama
falciante (colpi/
min.)

Aspo compattatore

Giri aspo
compattatore
(circa)

Attacco (tipo)

Numero di punte

SCHEDA TECNICA INTEGRATIVA BARRA GIRASOLE

MODELLO 500 N 550 N - 670 N 740 N 940 N 1200 N

1,1

52

2,35

1.650

35/40 Hp

570

240

540x500x240

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

centrato

20

14 ZAFFRANI

1,1

57

SiS)

2,35

1.800

35/40 Hp

570

240

540x500x240

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

centrato

22

1,1

6,2

2,35

1.900

35/40 Hp

570

240

540x500x240

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

centrato

24

11

6,9

6,7

2,35

2.000

35/40 Hp

570

240

540x500x240

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

centrato

27

11

7,6

7.4

2,35

2.200

35/40 Hp

570

240

540x500x240

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

centrato

30

11

9,4

&2

2,35

2.700

35/40 Hp

570

300

540x500x300

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

decentrato sx

38

1,1

12,10

11,90

2,35

3.200

35/40 Hp
(sx + dx)

570

300

540x500x300

meccanico

170

346

85W140

692

45

centrato

50



